
LOT 12 FALLING CREEK FARMS S/D U
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
50.01 FT, N 457.11 FT FOR POB, R

ESPINOSA ALAN/ESPINOSA KAREN
101 NE HUMPHREY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04851-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.0200 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 TW 6.00 19,500 0 0 19,500

STANDARD
3

48,013
8,700
19,500
76,213
15,507
60,706

0
60,706
76,213

0

76,213

1278/1129 7/24/2014 WD U I 18 9,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

ALAN & KAREN ESPINO

1278/1126 5/09/2014 QC U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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32848 M H 375 04/07/2015

15478 M H 125 05/05/1999

HX Base Yr

225 NE HUMPHREY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 914 101.6100 95.51 87,296 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 45,387

FOP 144 35 50 2,627

1,008 914 48,013

BAS= W36 S24 E12 FOP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E24 N24$.

BAS

36

24

12

24

24

FOP12

12

12

12

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 6,500.00 3,250.00 16,250

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 6,500.00 3,250.00 3,250


